AGA10x Series: Central-i DC Remote Amplifiers
Datasheet rev 02
The AGA10x series is family of Central-i remote power amplifiers.
AGA amplifiers are controlled by AGM series Central-i master, which gets
encoder reading and current samples from each amplifier, performs control
loops calculation and generate PWM commands to each amplifier. Fast
Central-i fieldbus is used to communicate between AGA amplifiers and AGM
master, that allows 16kHz sample rate motion profiler and all servo loops.

Datasheet rev 02
5 Note 5: Brake output up to 48VDC, 3A.
Ordering Information
Product Part Number Description
Optional
Accessories
Accessories Description
AGA101-CI-2D01
CENTRAL-I REMOTE AMPLIFIER – 90VDC, 1.4ARMS
CONTINUOUS CURRENT
AGA101-CI-CK  AGA101-CI Connector Kit  AGA101-CI-2D02
CENTRAL-I REMOTE AMPLIFIER – 90VDC, 2.8ARMS
CONTINUOUS CURRENT
AGA101-CI-2D05
CENTRAL-I REMOTE AMPLIFIER – 90VDC, 5.6ARMS
CONTINUOUS CURRENT
AGA102-CI-1D01
CENTRAL-I REMOTE AMPLIFIER – 48VDC, 1.4ARMS
CONTINUOUS CURRENT
AGA102-CI-CK  AGA102-CI Connector Kit  AGA102-CI-1D02
CENTRAL-I REMOTE AMPLIFIER – 48VDC, 2.8ARMS
CONTINUOUS CURRENT
AGA102-CI-1D05
CENTRAL-I REMOTE AMPLIFIER – 48VDC, 5.6ARMS